Year 6 Spring 2 Medium Term Overview 2020/2021- Hola Mexico!

Autumn 1

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

wi/C

05.06.23

12.06.23

19.06.23

26.06.23

03.07.23

10.07.23

17.07.23

Topic/History
WWwII

Timeline Evacuees

Childhood in war

The Blitz

Wartime leaders

Homes now and
then

Maths Scale factors Time Time Time tables Statistics Statistics Statistics
R.E. Can | explain Can | explain what How do Christians What is my What does the Bible | What are my ideas Assessment
What does it what Christians Christians mean live out their belief understanding of text mean and is about whether the
mean if God is mean by the by the ‘Kingdom in the Kingdom of | the Christian belief | there more than one world could or
holy and ‘Kingdom of of God.’? God in the wider in the Kingdom of way of interpreting should learn from
loving? God.’? world? God? it for Christians? these Christian
ideas?

End of the war

computer
networks

technologies
safely

combine a variety of
software

P.E. Inset Lacrosse Lacrosse Lacrosse Lacrosse Lacrosse Lacrosse
Specialist
teacher
DT/Art Sketch Design Make an air raid Evaluate
shelter
ICT Understanding Use search Select, use and







