Year 6 Spring 2 Medium Term Overview 2020/2021- Hola Mexico!

Autumn 1	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7
W/C	05.06.23	12.06.23	19.06.23	26.06.23	03.07.23	10.07.23	17.07.23
English	Newspaper report	Newspaper reports	Historical stories	Historical stories	Historical stories	Adventure story	Poetry
Maths	Scale factors	Time	Time	Time tables	Statistics	Statistics	Statistics
R.E. What does it mean if God is holy and loving?	Can I explain what Christians mean by the 'Kingdom of God.'?	Can I explain what Christians mean by the 'Kingdom of God.'?	How do Christians live out their belief in the Kingdom of God in the wider world?	What is my understanding of the Christian belief in the Kingdom of God?	What does the Bible text mean and is there more than one way of interpreting it for Christians?	What are my ideas about whether the world could or should learn from these Christian ideas?	Assessment
Science Consolodation	Light	Light	Light	Circuits with DT	Circuits with DT	Animals including humans	Animals including humans
Topic/History WWII	Timeline	Evacuees	Childhood in war	The Blitz	Wartime leaders	Homes now and then	End of the war
PHSE Jigsaw	Positive friendships	Celebrating difference	Dreams and goals	Healthy me	Relationships	Changing me	Changing me
P.E. Specialist teacher	Inset	Lacrosse	Lacrosse	Lacrosse	Lacrosse	Lacrosse	Lacrosse
DT/Art			Sketch	Design	Make an air raid shelter	Evaluate	
ICT	Understanding computer networks	Use search technologies safely	Select, use and combine a variety of software				